
XC NIGHT SANTA CRUZ DE LA PALMA 2023

XC NIGHT Resultados de la categorÃ a

Generated by Marcos Gonzalez

on May 21, 2023 5:15:38am EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ BRITO C.D. HILERA ELITE 00:54:09.07 21.72 1

2 RAUL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES SUB 23 00:55:21.75 21.24 10

3 BORJA MARTIN ORTEGA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE MASTER 30 00:58:25.78 20.13 31

4 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTIN PEREZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM ELITE 00:59:39.19 19.71 2

5 VICTOR MANUEL HERNANDEZ NUÃŚEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES SUB 23 00:59:59.25 19.60 11

6 ARLEY LUQUE AFONSO BAYANA MASTER 30 01:00:48.52 19.34 30

7 JUAN COLLADO HURTADO RIU TEAM MASTER 30 01:02:31.86 18.81 33

8 ADRIAN PEREZ PEREZ Unknown ELITE 01:03:34.35 18.50 6

9 LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA PALIBA MASTER 40 01:03:46.76 18.44 40

10 DANIEL MARTIN HERNANDEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM ELITE 01:03:48.33 18.43 3

11 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES CADETE 01:03:49.11 18.43 63

12 ISMAEL HERRERA GARCIA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE CADETE 01:03:57.11 18.39 60

13 FABIAN DARIAS ALVAREZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES CADETE 01:04:22.26 18.27 61

14 MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE MASTER 30 01:06:02.97 17.80 32

15 LEANDRO HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO PALIBA MASTER 50 01:06:32.19 17.67 50

16 ALEJANDRO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ LAS CONDESAS ELITE 01:07:34.03 17.40 5

17 LUIS DANIEL SANCHEZ SUAREZ PALIBA MASTER 40 01:07:36.77 17.39 44
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18 ADRIAN DE CONCEPCION ALONSO C.D. PAJERO TEAM MASTER 40 01:07:44.20 17.36 43

19 DIEGO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA MASTER 40 01:08:49.66 17.09 41

20 JORGE MIGUEL BETANCOR JERONIMO C.D. PAJERO TEAM MASTER 30 01:10:18.51 16.73 36

21 JAVIER FUENTES PEREZ Unknown MASTER 30 01:12:51.60 16.14 35

22 GIOVANNI SAN BLAS HERNANDEZ C.D. TIJABIKE ELITE 01:13:01.43 16.10 7

23 ANGEL LUIS GONZALEZ PEREZ PALIBA MASTER 50 01:16:13.87 15.43 52

24 ALEJANDRO MARTIN COBO TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA CADETE 01:18:31.40 14.98 62

25 JOSE ADRIAN HERNANDEZ ROCHA BAYANA MASTER 50 01:18:41.47 14.94 53

26 DORIAN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ Unknown JUNIOR 01:19:38.74 14.77 20

27 CARLOS JOVANI AFONSO BARRETO Unknown MASTER 40 01:20:05.91 14.68 42

28 DANIEL PERERA DE LA CRUZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM MASTER 30 01:21:44.18 14.39 34

29 VICENTE BENITO CATALAN GONZALEZ BAYANA MASTER 50 01:31:43.55 12.82 51

MASCULINA

1 CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ BRITO C.D. HILERA ELITE 00:54:09.07 21.72 1

2 RAUL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES SUB 23 00:55:21.75 21.24 10

3 BORJA MARTIN ORTEGA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE MASTER 30 00:58:25.78 20.13 31

4 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTIN PEREZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM ELITE 00:59:39.19 19.71 2

5 VICTOR MANUEL HERNANDEZ NUÃŚEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES SUB 23 00:59:59.25 19.60 11

6 ARLEY LUQUE AFONSO BAYANA MASTER 30 01:00:48.52 19.34 30

7 JUAN COLLADO HURTADO RIU TEAM MASTER 30 01:02:31.86 18.81 33

8 ADRIAN PEREZ PEREZ Unknown ELITE 01:03:34.35 18.50 6

9 LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA PALIBA MASTER 40 01:03:46.76 18.44 40

10 DANIEL MARTIN HERNANDEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM ELITE 01:03:48.33 18.43 3

11 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES CADETE 01:03:49.11 18.43 63

12 ISMAEL HERRERA GARCIA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE CADETE 01:03:57.11 18.39 60
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13 FABIAN DARIAS ALVAREZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES CADETE 01:04:22.26 18.27 61

14 MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE MASTER 30 01:06:02.97 17.80 32

15 LEANDRO HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO PALIBA MASTER 50 01:06:32.19 17.67 50

16 ALEJANDRO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ LAS CONDESAS ELITE 01:07:34.03 17.40 5

17 LUIS DANIEL SANCHEZ SUAREZ PALIBA MASTER 40 01:07:36.77 17.39 44

18 ADRIAN DE CONCEPCION ALONSO C.D. PAJERO TEAM MASTER 40 01:07:44.20 17.36 43

19 DIEGO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA MASTER 40 01:08:49.66 17.09 41

20 JORGE MIGUEL BETANCOR JERONIMO C.D. PAJERO TEAM MASTER 30 01:10:18.51 16.73 36

21 JAVIER FUENTES PEREZ Unknown MASTER 30 01:12:51.60 16.14 35

22 GIOVANNI SAN BLAS HERNANDEZ C.D. TIJABIKE ELITE 01:13:01.43 16.10 7

23 ANGEL LUIS GONZALEZ PEREZ PALIBA MASTER 50 01:16:13.87 15.43 52

24 ALEJANDRO MARTIN COBO TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA CADETE 01:18:31.40 14.98 62

25 JOSE ADRIAN HERNANDEZ ROCHA BAYANA MASTER 50 01:18:41.47 14.94 53

26 DORIAN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ Unknown JUNIOR 01:19:38.74 14.77 20

27 CARLOS JOVANI AFONSO BARRETO Unknown MASTER 40 01:20:05.91 14.68 42

28 DANIEL PERERA DE LA CRUZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM MASTER 30 01:21:44.18 14.39 34

29 VICENTE BENITO CATALAN GONZALEZ BAYANA MASTER 50 01:31:43.55 12.82 51

CADETE

1 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES CADETE 01:03:49.11 18.43 63

2 ISMAEL HERRERA GARCIA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE CADETE 01:03:57.11 18.39 60

3 FABIAN DARIAS ALVAREZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES CADETE 01:04:22.26 18.27 61

4 ALEJANDRO MARTIN COBO TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA CADETE 01:18:31.40 14.98 62

JUNIOR

1 DORIAN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ Unknown JUNIOR 01:19:38.74 14.77 20
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SUB 23

1 RAUL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES SUB 23 00:55:21.75 21.24 10

2 VICTOR MANUEL HERNANDEZ NUÃŚEZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES SUB 23 00:59:59.25 19.60 11

ELITE

1 CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ BRITO C.D. HILERA ELITE 00:54:09.07 21.72 1

2 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTIN PEREZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM ELITE 00:59:39.19 19.71 2

3 ADRIAN PEREZ PEREZ Unknown ELITE 01:03:34.35 18.50 6

4 DANIEL MARTIN HERNANDEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM ELITE 01:03:48.33 18.43 3

5 ALEJANDRO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ LAS CONDESAS ELITE 01:07:34.03 17.40 5

6 GIOVANNI SAN BLAS HERNANDEZ C.D. TIJABIKE ELITE 01:13:01.43 16.10 7

MASTER 30

1 BORJA MARTIN ORTEGA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE MASTER 30 00:58:25.78 20.13 31

2 ARLEY LUQUE AFONSO BAYANA MASTER 30 01:00:48.52 19.34 30

3 JUAN COLLADO HURTADO RIU TEAM MASTER 30 01:02:31.86 18.81 33

4 MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE MASTER 30 01:06:02.97 17.80 32

5 JORGE MIGUEL BETANCOR JERONIMO C.D. PAJERO TEAM MASTER 30 01:10:18.51 16.73 36

6 JAVIER FUENTES PEREZ Unknown MASTER 30 01:12:51.60 16.14 35

7 DANIEL PERERA DE LA CRUZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM MASTER 30 01:21:44.18 14.39 34

MASTER 40

1 LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA PALIBA MASTER 40 01:03:46.76 18.44 40

2 LUIS DANIEL SANCHEZ SUAREZ PALIBA MASTER 40 01:07:36.77 17.39 44

3 ADRIAN DE CONCEPCION ALONSO C.D. PAJERO TEAM MASTER 40 01:07:44.20 17.36 43
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4 DIEGO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA MASTER 40 01:08:49.66 17.09 41

5 CARLOS JOVANI AFONSO BARRETO Unknown MASTER 40 01:20:05.91 14.68 42

MASTER 50

1 LEANDRO HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO PALIBA MASTER 50 01:06:32.19 17.67 50

2 ANGEL LUIS GONZALEZ PEREZ PALIBA MASTER 50 01:16:13.87 15.43 52

3 JOSE ADRIAN HERNANDEZ ROCHA BAYANA MASTER 50 01:18:41.47 14.94 53

4 VICENTE BENITO CATALAN GONZALEZ BAYANA MASTER 50 01:31:43.55 12.82 51
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